
'Veranstaltung: 3690 - Trier-Monaise'

Die Ergebnisse auf einen Blick
(Stand: 03.11.2002 , 23:14 Uhr)

* = Stechen

1 Reitpferdeprüfung
1. P  0214 White Ligtning Lahr,Andreas von der Trak.IG Moselland e.V  7.90
2. P  0183 Rikki-Lena Erhart,Dominic Nathanael DRG Tannenhof e.V  7.80
3. P  0153 Obsession 22 Borger,Nina RGS St.Georg Untere Saar Dillingen  7.40
4. P  0133 Lucky Scat Wolf,Sabrina VRSPZ Bad-Ems e.V.  7.10
5.   0046 Cermit 5 Kessler,Ilka RFV Losheim e.V.  7.00
5.   0233 Larissa 666 Koch,Kathrin RV Hetzerath e.V.  7.00

2 Reitpferdeprüfung
1. P  0030 C.E.I.Willemsen Umbach,Christoph Club Hippique Beaufort  8.20
2. P  0143 Magic Tec Klemann,Nina Cercle Hippique de Beauf  8.10
3. P  0216 Whooper 3 Federspiel,Isabelle Club Hippique Beaufort  7.80
4. P  0212 Welcome........ Umbach,Christoph Club Hippique Beaufort  7.70
5. P  0247 Love  Tale Christmann,Claudia RFV Wittlich e.V.  7.30
5. P  0163 Peppermint Paty 4 Waller,Eva RFV Losheim e.V.  7.30
5. P  0246 Petit etoile P Siep,Vanessa RFV Daun e.V.  7.30

3 Eignungsprüfung
1. P  0101 Kaschmir 32 Beck,Conrad RFV Trier e.V.  7.80
2. P  0150 Noblesse Oblige 17 Thran,Anke RC Albrechtshof/Bendorf e.V.  7.70
3. P  0138 Luke 34 Hoffmann,Viviane RFV Wittlich e.V.  7.50
4. P  0177 Rafiness 12 Müller,Kerstin RFV Zweibrücken e.V.  7.10
5. P  0143 Magic Tec Schulz,Sascha Club Hippique Beaufort  6.90

4 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0183 Rikki-Lena Erhart,Dominic Nathanael DRG Tannenhof e.V  8.30
2. P  0084 Gegenwind Feltes,Willi RFV Daun e.V.  8.00
3. P  0025 Blue Bajou 5 Erhart,Dominic Nathanael DRG Tannenhof e.V  7.60
4. P  0086 Gismo 180 Ewen,Gillian Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.50
5. P  0062 De Ville B. Bystry,Sabine RGS St.Georg Untere Saar Dillingen  7.40

5 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0143 Magic Tec Schulz,Sascha Club Hippique Beaufort  7.80
2. P  0030 C.E.I.Willemsen Umbach,Christoph Club Hippique Beaufort  7.70
3. P  0212 Welcome........ Umbach,Christoph Club Hippique Beaufort  7.60
4. P  0138 Luke 34 Hoffmann,Viviane RFV Wittlich e.V.  7.50
5. P  0086 Gismo 180 Ewen,Gillian Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.40

6 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0226 Zarina 49 Feltes,Willi RFV Daun e.V.  7.70
2. P  0186 Rubens 66 Walther,Sabine RC St.Georg Bischmisheim e.V.  7.40
3. P  0184 Rive Gauche N Newedel,Sandra RG Linslerhof e.V.  7.20
4. P  0067 Dynamic 10 Umbach,Christoph Club Hippique Beaufort  6.90
5.   0105 Lady Larome 2 Cholewa,Denise DRG Tannenhof e.V  6.80

7 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. M/B
1. P  0105 Lady Larome 2 Cholewa,Denise DRG Tannenhof e.V  7.20
2. P  0186 Rubens 66 Walther,Sabine RC St.Georg Bischmisheim e.V.  7.00
3. P  0006 Alphonso Feltes,Willi RFV Daun e.V.  6.80
4. P  0044 Celine 48 Schulz,Sascha Club Hippique Beaufort  6.70
5.   0226 Zarina 49 Feltes,Willi RFV Daun e.V.  6.60

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A (Zweibrücker)
1. P  0061 Cordino 14 Klein,Hans-Günter RFV Namborn e.V  7.80
2. P  0085 Giara 3 Müller,Kerstin RFV Zweibrücken e.V.  7.70
3. P  0072 Fasten Seatbelt Heuser,Hendrik RV Idar-Oberstein e.V.  7.20
4. P  0209 Wapiti 134 Pillitteri,Charmaine RFG Ilsenhof/Beckingen e.V  7.00
5. P  0018 Aronijo Metzdorf,Elke Dockendorfer RC  6.90

9 / 1   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0173 Polly-Pocket Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  8.20
2. P  0147 Moonlight's Shadow Reuter,Sonja Post-Sport-Telecom-Trier RF Abt  7.80
3. P  0228 Valtos Van Het Frevel,Andrea RV Montabaur-Horressen e.V.  7.50
4. P  0076 Ferrara 70 Müller,Kerstin RFV Zweibrücken e.V.  7.30
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9 / 1   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
5.   0120 Lelio 2 Glod,Catherine Club Hippique du Nord  6.60

9 / 2   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0070 Erik 42 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  8.20
2. P  0160 Paul 212 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  8.10
3. P  0061 Cordino 14 Klein,Hans-Günter RFV Namborn e.V  8.00
4. P  0180 Ratinjo 2 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  7.60
5. P  0033 Calvin 48 Reichling,Carlo Club Hippique du Nord  7.50

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. P  0227 Znickers Deppe,Sandra RZV Saffig e.V.  8.60
2. P  0052 Chelsea 34 Olze,Gerhard RSG Riedelberg e.V.  8.20
3. P  0108 Landora 5 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  8.00
4. P  0107 Lamira 19 Deppe,Sandra RZV Saffig e.V.  7.90
5. P  0190 Shakira 24 Heimes,Marc TGS Primsmühle e.V.  7.60
5. P  0180 Ratinjo 2 Wittschier,Michael Dockendorfer RC  7.60

11 / 1   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0144 Marteloh Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  7.80
2. P  0132 Lucia 96 Voronov,Konstantin RSG Kohlbachtal e.V  7.50
3. P  0150 Noblesse Oblige 17 Thran,Anke RC Albrechtshof/Bendorf e.V.  7.40
4. P  0113 Latina 123 Olze,Gerhard RSG Riedelberg e.V.  7.30
5.   0124 Locksley the big one Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  7.20

11 / 2   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0007 Amageddon Marx,Manuel RV Gestüt Fronhof e.V.  8.40
2. P  0160 Paul 212 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  8.20
3. P  0106 Lamark 3 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  8.10
4. P  0054 Chiquita 28 Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  8.00
5. P  0069 Elista 2 Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle e.V.  7.90
5. P  0070 Erik 42 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  7.90

12 / 1   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0144 Marteloh Kittelberger,Alexander RSV Gerolstein e.V.  7.80
2. P  0034 Campari 130 Bergerforth,Ralf Bernd Reiterbund 1964 Saarlouis  7.70
3. P  0050 Charming Boy 30 Diehl,Jutta RRV Bad Kreuznach e.V.  7.50
4. P  0238 Alme Star 3 Kelly,Alan RV Oldenbg.M?nsterland e.V.  7.40
5.   0120 Lelio 2 Glod,Catherine Club Hippique du Nord  7.20

12 / 2   . Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. P  0069 Elista 2 Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle e.V.  8.50
2. P  0106 Lamark 3 Meier,Philippe RV Schaumberg e.V.  8.40
3. P  0227 Znickers Deppe,Sandra RZV Saffig e.V.  8.20
4. P  0021 Astella 4 Wilmsmann,Bernd Erhard RC Albrechtshof/Bendorf e.V.  8.10
5. P  0118 Le Grandeur Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle e.V.  8.00
5. P  0173 Polly-Pocket Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  8.00

13 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. M/B
1. P  0069 Elista 2 Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle e.V.  8.60
2. P  0054 Chiquita 28 Schreiber,Diane Societe Hippique Rurale  8.40
3. P  0207 Walk on 4 Schmidt,Dorit RSG Kaiserslautern e.V.  8.30
4. P  0004 Almatino 3 Klein,Hans-Günter RFV Namborn e.V  8.20
5. P  0118 Le Grandeur Scherrmann,Armin TGS Primsmühle e.V.  8.00
5. P  0238 Alme Star 3 Kelly,Alan RV Oldenbg.M?nsterland e.V.  8.00
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